INTRODUCTION
OUR TECHNOLOGY CO .. L TD is one large-scale enterprise specialized in LED Outdoor
Lighting and Solar Lighting System. Our products mainly covers: LED street light, LED
urban lighting, LED industry and LED solar lighting etc and SMART lighting.
Our factory covers more than 50,000 square meters workshop and facility, and provide
ODM business and Special projects business to the leader company in LED & Solar
lighting industry from Europe & U.S & GCC region.
Our company has passed quality assurance system of ISO 9001, "China Top Enterprise
2013-2014", "China Credit Example Certificate·.some products are quality certificated
under CE/TUV /El l .
We committed to offering our clients good performance. quality and value for ECO
invsetment, especially for ECO energy saving LED products.
For customer - Better product and Life
For partner- Superior Return
For Empolyees - Respect and Opportunity
Welcome to visit and advise us
27-33 .INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING
< - -- - - I •
71-88 ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING
D L
CHZ-LT02-600-9W 9 100-240 SMD2835 48 100-130 >0.9 180 4000-6500 >80 AL+PC G13 26 590
CHZ-LT02-1200-18W 18 100-240 SMD2835 96 100-130 >0.9 180 4000-6500 >80 AL+PC G13 26 1199
CHZ-LT02-1200-20W 20 100-240 SMD2835 120 100-130 >0.9 180 4000-6500 >80 AL+PC G13 26 1199
CHZ-LT02-1500-25W 25 100-240 SMD2835 144 100-130 >0.9 180 4000-6500 >80 AL+PC G13 26 1499
Lumen
(LM/W)
Model
Power
(W)
Input volt
(V)
LED
TYPE
LED`s
(PCS)
Size (mm）
PF
Beam
Angle(°)
CCT (K) CRI Material
Socke
t
D L
CHZ-LT03-600-9W 9 100-240 SMD2835 48 >130 >0.9 300 4000-6500 >80 PC G13 26 590
CHZ-LT03-1200-18W 18 100-240 SMD2835 96 >130 >0.9 300 4000-6500 >80 PC G13 26 1199
CHZ-LT03-1500-22W 22 100-240 SMD2835 120 >130 >0.9 300 4000-6500 >80 PC G13 26 1499
CHZ-LT03-600-9W 9 100-240 SMD2835 48 >130 >0.9 300 4000-6500 >80 GLASS G13 26 599
CHZ-LT03-1200-18W 18 100-240 SMD2835 96 >130 >0.9 300 4000-6500 >80 GLASS G13 26 1199
CHZ-LT03-1500-22W 22 100-240 SMD2835 120 >130 >0.9 300 4000-6500 >80 GLASS G13 26 1499
Size (mm）
PF
Beam
Angle(°)
CCT (K) CRI Material Socket
Lumen
(LM/W)
Model
Power
(W)
Input volt
(V)
LED
TYPE
LED`s
(PCS)
ROTATEDNON ROTATED
CHZ-CP6060-36W 36 200-240V >0.95 SMD4014 192 >100 3000-6500K >80 PMMA/PS IP20
CHZ-CP6060-48W 48 200-240V >0.95 SMD4014 192 >100 3000-6500K >80 PMMA/PS IP20
CHZ-CP1230-36W 36 200-240V >0.95 SMD4014 192 >100 3000-6500K >80 PMMA/PS IP20
CHZ-CP1230-48W 48 200-240V >0.95 SMD4014 192 >100 3000-6500K >80 PMMA/PS IP20
CHZ-CP1260-72W 72 200-240V >0.95 SMD4014 384 >100 3000-6500K >80 PMMA/PS IP20
4*2 FT
1195*595*10
2*2 FT
595*595*10
4*1 FT
1195*295*10
Lumen
(LM/W)
CCT CRI
Guide
/Diffuser
IP Size(mm)Model No.
Power
(W)
Input
Vol.
PF
LED
TYPE
LED`s
(PCS)
CHZ-CP6060-36W 36 200-240V >0.95 SMD4014 192 >90 4000-6500K >80 PS/PS IP20
CHZ-CP6060-40W 40 200-240V >0.95 SMD4014 204 >90 4000-6500K >80 PS/PS IP20
CHZ-CP6060-48W 48 200-240V >0.95 SMD4014 240 >90 4000-6500K >80 PS/PS IP20
CHZ-CP1230-36W 36 200-240V >0.95 SMD4014 192 >90 4000-6500K >80 PS/PS IP20
CHZ-CP1230-40W 40 200-240V >0.95 SMD4014 204 >90 4000-6500K >80 PS/PS IP20
CHZ-CP1230-48W 48 200-240V >0.95 SMD4014 240 >90 4000-6500K >80 PS/PS IP20
CHZ-CP1260-60W 60 200-240V >0.95 SMD4014 300 >90 4000-6500K >80 PS/PS IP20
CHZ-CP1260-72W 72 200-240V >0.95 SMD4014 384 >90 4000-6500K >80 PS/PS IP20
2*2FT
595*595*10
4*1FT
1195*295*10
4*2FT
1195*595*10
Lumen
(LM/W)
CCT CRI
Guide
/Diffuser
IP Size(mm)Model No.
Power
(W)
Input
Vol.
PF
LED
TYPE
LED`s
(PCS)
L W H
CHZ-SF02-600-18W 18 SMD2835 100-240 >0.9 >100 110° 3000-6500 >80 IP65 613 74 64
CHZ-SF02-1200-36W 36 SMD2835 100-240 >0.9 >100 110° 3000-6500 >80 IP65 1175 74 64
CHZ-SF02-1500-54W 54 SMD2835 100-240 >0.9 >100 110° 3000-6500 >80 IP65 1456 74 64
Lumen
(LM/W)
Model No.
Power/
W
LED type
Input
Volt (V)
PF
Beam
Angle
CCT
(K)
CRI IP Degree
Size (mm)
L W H
CHZ-SF04-600-N2-20W 20 SMD2835 200-240 >0.95 >120 180° 3000-6500 IP65 662 86 80
CHZ-SF04-1200-N2-40W 40 SMD2835 200-240 >0.95 >120 180° 3000-6500 IP65 1265 86 80
CHZ-SF04-1500-N2-50W 50 SMD2835 200-240 >0.95 >120 180° 3000-6500 IP65 1566 86 80
CHZ-SF04-1500-N2-60W 60 SMD2835 200-240 >0.95 >120 180° 3000-6500 IP65 1566 86 80
CHZ-SF04-600-W3-30W 30 SMD2835 200-240 >0.95 >120 180° 3000-6500 IP65 662 118 80
CHZ-SF04-1200-W3-60W 60 SMD2835 200-240 >0.95 >120 180° 3000-6500 IP65 1265 118 80
CHZ-SF04-1500-W3-70W 70 SMD2835 200-240 >0.95 >120 180° 3000-6500 IP65 1566 118 80
CHZ-SF04-1500-W3-80W 80 SMD2835 200-240 >0.95 >120 180° 3000-6500 IP65 1566 118 80
IP
Size(mm)
Model No.
Power
(W)
LED type
Input Volt
(V)
PF
Lumen
(LM/W)
Beam
Angle
CCT
(K)
D H Hol
e
CHZ-RD10-E4-20W 20 COB 200-240 >0.95 1600 15°/23°/60° 3000-6500 >80 138 100 120
CHZ-RD10-E5-30W 30 COB 200-240 >0.95 2400 15°/23°/60° 3000-6500 >80 168 103 145
CHZ-RD10-E6-35W 35 COB 200-240 >0.95 2800 23°/60° 3000-6500 >80 190 103 165
CHZ-RD10-E8-40W 40 COB 200-240 >0.95 3200 23°/60° 3000-6500 >80 230 115 200
Beam
angle (°)
CCT (K) CRI
Size(mm)
Model No.
Power
(W)
LEDs
Voltage
(V)
PF
Lumen
(LM)
L W H
CHZ-LL01-1000-20 20 SMD2835 360 200-240 >0.95 >100 90° 3000-6500 IP20 1000 50 83
CHZ-LL01-1200-24 24 SMD2835 432 200-240 >0.95 >100 90° 3000-6500 IP20 1200 50 83
CHZ-LL01-1400-30 30 SMD2835 504 200-240 >0.95 >100 90° 3000-6500 IP20 1400 50 83
CHZ-LL01-1600-40 40 SMD2835 576 200-240 >0.95 >100 90° 3000-6500 IP20 1600 50 83
Lumen
(LM/W)
Beam
Angle
(°)
CCT
(K)
IP
Size(mm)
Model No.
Power
(W)
LED type
LED`s
(PCS)
Input
Volt (V)
PF
D H Hole
CHZ-RD09-E2.5-9W 9 COB 200-240 >0.95 720 15°/24° /38°/60° 3000-6500 >80 90 75 75
CHZ-RD09-E3.5-20W 20 COB 200-240 >0.95 1600 15°/24° /38°/60° 3000-6500 >80 110 85 95
CHZ-RD09-E5-30W 30 COB 200-240 >0.95 2400 15°/24° /38°/60° 3000-6500 >80 138 95 120
CHZ-RD09-E6-35W 35 COB 200-240 >0.95 2800  23°/60° 3000-6500 >80 160 95 145
Beam Angle CCT (K) CRI
Size(mm)
Model No.
Power

Model Output Power Size
(HID/LED)
(D*W'H mm)
GLOBAL-I 250W-400W/60-120W 562*253*836.6
GLOBAL-II 250W-400W /60-120W 562*253*844.5
GLOBAL-III 250W-400W/60-120W 562*763*253
GLOBAL-IV 250W-400W/60-120W 562*562*253
( PHOTOMETRIC DISTRIBUTIONS]
Beam Angle Efficiency Luminous PF CRI Service Life
Flux
Tl-1/T2-l/T3-l/TS-1 >l00LM/W >6000LM >0.95 Ra>70 >l00000H
Tl-1/T2-1/T3-1/TS-1 >lO0LM/W >6000LM >0.95 Ra>70 >lO0000H
Tl-l/T2-l/T3-l/TS-1 >l00LM/W >6000LM >0.95 Ra>70 >lO0000H
Tl-l/T2-l/T3-l/TS-1 >l00LM/W >6000LM >0.95 Ra>70 >lO0000H
D H
CHZ-GD05-35W 35 CREE-XTE 16  INV 100-277 >110 3000-5700 IP65 620 800
CHZ-GD05-50W 50 CREE-XTE 24  INV 100-277 >110 3000-5700 IP65 620 800
CHZ-GD05-60W 60 CREE-XTE 28  INV 100-277 >110 3000-5700 IP65 620 800
160°x80°
（Asymmetric）
160°x110°
（Symmetric）
155°x155°
（Circular）
Model No.
Power
(W)
LED type
LED`s
(pcs)
Driver
Input
Volt (V)
Lumen
(LM/W)
Beam
Angle
CCT
(K)
IP
Size(mm)
D H
CHZ-GD09-35W 35 CREE-XTE 16 100-277 >110 3000-5700 IP65 690 480
CHZ-GD09-50W 50 CREE-XTE 24 100-277 >110 3000-5700 IP65 690 480
CHZ-GD09-60W 60 CREE-XTE 28 100-277 >110 3000-5700 IP65 690 480
CCT
(K)
IP
Size (mm)

160°x110°
（Symmetric）
155°x155°
（Circular）
Model
Power
(W)
LED type LED`s (pcs) Driver
Input
Volt (V)
Lumen
(LM/W)
Beam
Angle
W L H
CHZ-GD01-30WA 30 PHIPIPS3030 63 PCS INV 100-277 >130 3000-5700 145°x60° IP65 IK08 400 400 815
CHZ-GD01-40WA 40 PHIPIPS3030 63 PCS INV 100-277 >130 3000-5700 145°x60° IP65 IK08 400 400 815
CHZ-GD01-50WA 50 PHIPIPS3030 63 PCS INV 100-277 >120 3000-5700 145°x60° IP65 IK08 400 400 815
CHZ-GD01-60WA 60 PHIPIPS3030 63 PCS INV 100-277 >120 3000-5700 145°x60° IP65 IK08 400 400 815
Product Size(mm)
Model No.
Power
(W)
LED type LED`s Driver
Input
Volt (V)
Lumen
(LM/W)
CCT
(K)
Beam
Angle
IP IK D H
CHZ-GD02-35W 35 CREE-XTE 16  INV 100-277 >110 3000-5700 IP65 650 674
CHZ-GD02-50W 50 CREE-XTE 24  INV 100-277 >110 3000-5700 IP65 650 674
CHZ-GD02-60W 60 CREE-XTE 28  INV 100-277 >110 3000-5700 IP65 650 674
IP
Size(mm)
160°x80°
（Asymmetric）
160°x110°
（Symmetric）
155°x155°
（Circular）
Model No.
Power
(W)
LED type
LED`s(pc
s)
Driver
Input
Volt (V)
Lumen
(LM/W)
CCT
(K)
Beam
Angle
D H
CHZ-GD10-30W 30 CREE-XTE 16 100-277 >100 3000-5700 IP65 560 380
CHZ-GD10-45W 45 CREE-XTE 24 100-277 >100 3000-5700 IP65 560 380
CHZ-GD10-55W 55 CREE-XTE 28 100-277 >100 3000-5700 IP65 560 380
CCT
(K)
IP
Size (mm)
MW / INV
TYPE I
TYPEII
TYPE III
160°x80°
（Asymmetric）
160°x110°
（Symmetric）
155°x155°
（Circular）
Model Power (W) LED type LED`s (pcs) Driver
Input
Volt (V)
Lumen
(LM/W)
Beam
Angle
L W H
CHZ-GD12-30W 30 PHILIPS3030 63  INV 100-277 >120 3000-5700 IP65 IK08 450 440 495
CHZ-GD12-40W 40 PHILIPS3030 63  INV 100-277 >120 3000-5700 IP65 IK08 450 440 495
CHZ-GD12-50W 50 PHILIPS3030 63  INV 100-277 >120 3000-5700 IP65 IK08 450 440 495
CHZ-GD12-60W 60 PHILIPS3030 63  INV 100-277 >120 3000-5700 IP65 IK08 450 440 495
TYPE I
TYPE II
TYPE III
Lumen
(LM/W)
Beam
Angle
CCT
(K)
IP IK
Size (mm)
Model
Power
(W)
LED type
LED`s
/PCS
Driver
Input
Volt (V)
L W H
CHZ-GD13-20WA 20 SMD3030 48 PCS INV 100-240 >120 3000-5700  145°x60° IP65 IK08 380 380 510
CHZ-GD13-30WA 30 SMD3030 48 PCS INV 100-240 >120 3000-5700  145°x60° IP65 IK08 380 380 510
CHZ-GD13-40WA 40 SMD3030 72 PCS INV 100-240 >120 3000-5700  145°x60° IP65 IK08 380 380 510
CHZ-GD13-50WA 50 SMD3030 72 PCS INV 100-240 >120 3000-5700  145°x60° IP65 IK08 380 380 510
CHZ-GD13-60WA 60 SMD3030 108 PCS INV 100-240 >120 3000-5700  145°x60° IP65 IK08 380 380 510
CHZ-GD13-20WB 20 SMD3030 48 PCS INV 100-240 >120 3000-5700  145°x60° IP65 IK08 380 479 194
CHZ-GD13-30WB 30 SMD3030 48 PCS INV 100-240 >120 3000-5700  145°x60° IP65 IK08 380 479 194
CHZ-GD13-40WB 40 SMD3030 72 PCS INV 100-240 >120 3000-5700  145°x60° IP65 IK08 380 479 194
CHZ-GD13-50WB 50 SMD3030 72 PCS INV 100-240 >120 3000-5700  145°x60° IP65 IK08 380 479 194
CHZ-GD13-60WB 60 SMD3030 108 PCS INV 100-240 >120 3000-5700  145°x60° IP65 IK08 380 479 194
Lumen
(LM/W)
CCT(K)
Beam
Angle
IP IK
Product Size(mm)
Model No.
Power
(W)
LED type LED`s Driver
Input
Volt (V)
φ H
CHZ-ST26-27WA 27 PHILIPS3030 72 MW 100-277 >130 3000-5700 IP65 IK08 480 521
CHZ-ST26-37WA 37 PHILIPS3030 96 MW 100-277 >130 3000-5700 IP65 IK08 480 521
CHZ-ST26-56WA 56 PHILIPS3030 120 MW 100-277 >130 3000-5700 IP65 IK08 480 521
CHZ-ST26-70WA 70 PHILIPS3030 144 MW 100-277 >130 3000-5700 IP65 IK08 480 521
CHZ-ST26-90WA 90 PHILIPS3030 168 MW 100-277 >130 3000-5700 IP65 IK08 480 521
IP IK
Size(mm)
Model No.
Power